
QUILTING MAYHEM
MACHINE  SERVICE PRICE CHART

CURRENT MODELS

BERNINA 7/8 SERIES 

BERNINA 5 SERIES

BERNINA 4 SERIES

BERNINA 3 SERIES

BERNETTE 7 SERIES

BERNETTE 3 SERIES & BELOW

OVERLOCKER (AIR  THREAD)

OVERLOCKER BERNINA

OVERLOCKER BERNETTE

BERNETTE COVER/CHAIN 

BERNINA

HANDI QUILTER

DOMESTIC MACHINES
BERNINA/BERNETTE

LONGARM MACHINES

$189

$179

$169

$149

$169

$149

$189

$169

$149

$149

$249

$249

*Not including parts or shipping. Price includes service of
embroidery module where applicable.



QUILTING MAYHEM
 MACHINE  SERVICE PRICE LIST 

OLDER MODEL BERNINA/BERNETTE
NON-BERNINA BRANDS

BERNINA 7/8 SERIES 

BERNINA 2,3,4,5 SERIES

BERNINA OVERLOCKER

BERNETTE

BERNETTE OVERLOCKER

OLDER BERNINA/BERNETTE
DOMESTIC MACHINES

$169

$149

$169

$129

$149

We service ONLY Bernina/Bernette Overlockers
and ONLY Bernina/Handi Quilter Longarms

NON-BERNINA 
DOMESTIC MACHINES

COMPUTERIZED 

NON-COMPUTERIZED

$189

$129

*Not including parts or shipping. Price includes service of
embroidery module where applicable.
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VINTAGE MACHINES - ALL BRANDS

$149




