## **QUILTING MAYHEM** MACHINE SERVICE PRICE CHART CURRENT MODELS

### DOMESTIC MACHINES BERNINA/BERNETTE

BERNINA 7/8 SERIES	\$189
BERNINA 5 SERIES	\$179
BERNINA 4 SERIES	\$169
BERNINA 3 SERIES	\$149
BERNETTE 7 SERIES	\$169
BERNETTE 3 SERIES & BELOW	\$149
OVERLOCKER (AIR THREAD)	\$189
OVERLOCKER BERNINA	\$169
OVERLOCKER BERNETTE	\$149
BERNETTE COVER/CHAIN	\$149

#### LONGARM MACHINES

\$149

BERNINA	\$249
HANDI QUILTER	\$249

<sup>\*</sup>Not including parts or shipping. Price includes service of embroidery module where applicable.

# **QUILTING MAYHEM** MACHINE SERVICE PRICE LIST OLDER MODEL BERNINA/BERNETTE NON-BERNINA BRANDS

### OLDER BERNINA/BERNETTE DOMESTIC MACHINES

BERNINA 7/8 SERIES	\$169
BERNINA 2,3,4,5 SERIES	\$149
BERNINA OVERLOCKER	\$169
BERNETTE	\$129
BERNETTE OVERLOCKER	\$149

BERNETTE OVERLOCKER

#### NON-BERNINA DOMESTIC MACHINES

COMPUTERIZED	\$189
NON-COMPUTERIZED	\$149
VINTAGE MACHINES - ALL BRANDS	<b>\$</b> 129

We service ONLY Bernina/Bernette Overlockers and ONLY Bernina/Handi Quilter Longarms

\*Not including parts or shipping. Price includes service of embroidery module where applicable.